Report on Salaries and Allowances (ROSA) including Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses (EMEs)
Received by the Governing Boards of UCPB LEASING AND FINANCE CORPORATION

For the period: JANUARY 01 TO DECEMBER 31, 2023

2023 Per Diem_ROSA

DATA SOURCE

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

Name (Last Name, First Name Middle Name)

BORNAS, ALAN VIDANMO

BAUTISTA-, ANNALENE
MARQUEZ

GALANG, WINSTON ROCHEL
LIMBO

BONGOLA-N, GONZALO
BENJAMIN AGCAOILI

BURGOS, MA. CELESTE
ARSUA

PANGILINAN,-ELCID CUEVAS

GERON,-LIDUVINO
SATURNO

TIN NO.

120-157-672-000

129-869-500-000

120-156-289-000

120-410-309-000

138-050-577-000

129-440-105-000

135-113-302-000

Name of Agency

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

(indicate whether Mother Unit or Ex-Officio Member)

MOTHER UNIT

Position/Designation

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

Months Served

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

|Basic Salary

Allowances and Other Benefits

PERA/ADCOM

Per Diem on Board and Committee Meetings

172,000.00

172,000.00

172,000.00

90,000.00

130,000.00

130,000.00

150,000.00

Honorarium

Representation Allowance

Transportation Allowance

Gasoline Allowance

Food Subsidy

Longevity Pay

Amelioration Allowance

Clothing/Uniform (Annual, credited every January)

Medical Benefits

Bonus and Incentives

1. 13th Month Pay

2. Cash Gift

3. Productivity Enhancement Incentive (PEI)

3.1 Productivity Enhancement Incentive (PEI)

4. Performance-Based Incentives (PBI)

5. Performance-Based Bonus (PBB)

6. Mid-Year Bonus (14th month pay)

Dependent's Allowance

Others

1. Executive Dining Room (EDR) Allowance

2. Wellness-Club Allowance (Annual, credited every January)

3. Referral Incentives

4. Merit Increase Substitute
(for officers who reached the maximum salary for their Job Grade level)

5. Variable Pay

6. Financial/Economic Assistance & Christmas Gift

Sub-Total

172,000.00

172,000.00

172,000.00

90,000.00

130,000.00

130,000.00

150,000.00

ADD: 1. EME's (previously entitled Discretionary Fund)

Indirect Benefits:

1. Subsistence

2. Laundry

3. Quarters

TOTAL

172,000.00

172,000.00

172,000.00

90,000.00

130,000.00

130,000.00

150,000.00

12/29/2023



