## For the period: JANUARY 01 TO DECEMBER 31, 2023

<u>DATA SOURCE</u>	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR
Name (Last Name, First Name Middle Name)	BORNAS, ALAN VIDAMO	BAUTISTA, ANNALENE MARQUEZ	GALANG, WINSTON ROCHEL LIMBO	BONGOLAN, GONZALO BENJAMIN AGCAOILI	BURGOS, MA. CELESTE ARSUA	PANGILINAN, ELCID CUEVAS	GERON, LIDUVINO SATURNO
TIN NO.	120-157-672-000	129-869-500-000	120-156-289-000	120-410-309-000	138-050-577-000	129-440-105-000	135-113-302-000
Name of Agency	LBP	LBP	LBP	LBP	LBP	LBP	LBP
(indicate whether Mother Unit or Ex-Officio Member)							MOTHER UNIT
Position/Designation	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR
Months Served	12 Months	12 Months	12 Months	12 Months	12 Months	12 Months	12 Months
Basic Salary							
Allowances and Other Benefits							
PERA/ADCOM							
Per Diem on Board and Committee Meetings	172,000.00	172,000.00	172,000.00	90,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	150,000.00
Honorarium		·	-	·			·
Representation Allowance							
Transportation Allowance							
Gasoline Allowance							
Food Subsidy	-	=	-	=	=	=	=
Longevity Pay							
Amelioration Allowance							
Clothing/Uniform (Annual, credited every January)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Medical Benefits	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bonus and Incentives							
1. 13th Month Pay							
2. Cash Gift							
3. Productivity Enhancement Incentive (PEI)							
3.1 Productivity Enhancement Incentive (PEI)							
4. Performance-Based Incentives (PBI)							
5. Performance-Based Bonus (PBB)							
6. Mid-Year Bonus (14th month pay)							
Dependent's Allowance							
Others							
1. Executive Dining Room (EDR) Allowance							
2. Wellness-Club Allowance (Annual, credited every January)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3. Referral Incentives	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4. Merit Increase Substitute (for officers who reached the maximum salary for their Job Grade level)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5. Variable Pay	-	-	-	=	-	-	-
6. Financial/Economic Assistance & Christmas Gift							
Sub-Total	172,000.00	172,000.00	172,000.00	90,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	150,000.00
ADD: 1. EME's (previously entitled Discretionary Fund)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Indirect Benefits:							
1. Subsistence							
2. Laundry							
3. Quarters							
TOTAL	172,000.00	172,000.00	172,000.00	90,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	150,000.00